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	Times Tables
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	Four Operations
	Key Vocabulary - Definitions

	Addition (+)
	Subtraction (-)
	
Place Value – the value of each digit in a number.

Sum – the value of two or more numbers when added.

Multiple – a number that can be divided evenly by a given number. 

Numerator – the number above the line in a fraction.

Denominator - the number below the line in a fraction.

Estimate – Having an educated guess at what the answer might be.

Inverse Operation – to reverse the effect of an operation (i.e. addition and subtraction; multiplication and division).
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	Multiplication (x)
	Division (÷)
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	Tenths
	Equivalent Fractions
	Place Value
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	Adding and Subtracting Fractions
	Numbers to 1000
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	0
1 
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
	zero
one
two
three
four
five
six
seven
eight
nine
ten
eleven
twelve
thirteen
fourteen
fifteen
sixteen
seventeen
eighteen
nineteen
	20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900
1000
	twenty
thirty
forty
fifty
sixty
seventy
eighty
ninety
one hundred
two hundred
three hundred
four hundred
five hundred
six hundred
seven hundred
eight hundred
nine hundred
one thousand
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	Time
	
	
	
	

	
	[image: ]hours hand

quarter past
minutes hand

[bookmark: _GoBack]half past

o’clock
quarter to

	
	
	
	

	[image: ] [image: ]
	
	
	
	
	

	[image: ] [image: ]
	
	
	
	
	

	[image: ] [image: ]
	
	
	
	
	





image7.png




image8.png




image9.png
Bx5=75

50 + 25 =75




image10.png
4 x 10 4x6 4

-|-40—+24.‘
0 40 65

“How many 4s in 652"

65 + & = 16r1 e




image11.png
—|O




image12.png




image13.png
@ is equal to...





image14.png
@ is equal to...




image15.png
@ is equal to...





image16.png
' Activinspire - Studio -
File Edit View lnset Tools Help

MathsKO*® ® Engish10.6.19 ® | Au7* (| TopcWrite= ® [E| | B paoe10f3 [150%

Convert to a
Decimal

Finding Finding 1
10% 15 + 1

1. Find 10% by dividing Find 1% by dividing
the amount by 10 the amount by 100.

60+10=6 250 + 100 = 2.5 x —_

Find 30% of 80

1. Convert the
percentage into
a decimal.

N|w
+
w|

30+100=0.3

2. Multiply this answer 2. Multiply this answer

8x1=8 8x7 =56 2x|=2

8x2=16 8 x8 =64
10 x1=10 10 x7 = 70 Y L)

2. Multiply the amount
@ by the decimal

80x0.3 =24

@
b
—
w
o ean





image17.png




image18.png




image19.png




image20.png




image21.png




image22.png




image23.png




image24.png




image25.png




image26.png




image27.png
o [¥)




image28.png
Mw




image29.png
D=




image30.png




image31.png




image1.emf

image32.png




image33.png




image34.png




image35.png




image36.png




image37.png




image38.png




image39.png




image40.png




image2.png
7Zx1=7

7Zx2=14
7 x3 =21
7 x4 =28
7 x5=35
7x6 =42

7x7 =49
7 x 8 =56
7x9 =63
7x10=70
7ZxWN=77
7 x12 =84




image41.png
wiNn




image42.png
wlw




image43.png
W=




image44.png




image45.png




image46.png




image47.png




image48.png




image49.png




image50.png
0O’Clock
A new hour begins when the
minute hand points to 12.

Quarter To
45 minutes into the hour and
15 minutes before a new
hour begins

Half Past
30 minutes into the hour.
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Minute Hand
The long hand points to the
minutes past or to the hour.

Quarter Past
15 minutes into the hour.
15 is one quarter of 60.

Hour Hand
The short hand points to the
hour. If this hand is pointing
in between hours, it is the
earlier hour of the two
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